Jun 24 2024 (00:05) India Rail Info 1

Pune - Ayodhya Cantt. Special Fare Summer Special/01455 - Exp - CR
PNVL/Panvel Junction to BSL/Bhusaval Junction
7h 35m - 424 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue,Fri

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PUNE |Pune Junction 19:29 0o |1 0 70 |560 |CR
2 CCH |Chinchwad 19:43 19:45 2m |3 |1 16 |55 |574 [CR
3 LNL Lonavla 20:37 20:40 3m 1 64 |37 |623 [CR
4 PNVL |Panvel Junction 22:10 22:15 5m 1 120 |24 |12 |CR
5 KYN |Kalyan Junction 23:40 23:43 3m |0 |1 154 |42 |9 CR
6 |IGP Igatpuri 01:40 01:45 5m |0 |2 236 |67 [599 |CR
7 NK Nashik Road 02:30 02:33 3m |0 |2 286 |97 |[551 |CR
8 MMR [Manmad Junction 03:18 03:20 2m |0 |2 359 |81 |558 [CR
9 |JL Jalgaon Junction 05:18 05:20 2m (0 |2 519 |48 209 [CR
10 |BSL (Bhusaval Junction 05:50 06:00 10m 2 543 (41 |205 [CR
11 |KNW |Khandwa junction 09:00 09:05 5m |0 |2 667 |46 (302 |CR
12 |ET Itarsi Junction 13:05 13:15 10m |0 |2 850 |33 329 [WCR
13 |BPL Bhopal Junction 16:00 16:05 5m 2 |942 |43 |405 |WCR
14 |BINA |Bina Junction 19:18 19:20 2m |0 |2 1081 (57 [411 |WCR
15 |VGL) |VGL JhansiJunction 22:00 22:10 10m |0 (2 1234 |88 [258 |NCR
16 |ORAI |Orai 23:28 23:30 2m |0 |2 1348 |39 |141 [NCR
17 |CNB |Kanpur Central 02:15 02:25 10m [0 |3 1454 |38 |127 [NCR
18 [LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 04:20 04:30 10m [0 |3 1526 {29 |124 |[NR
19 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction |08:50 0 |3 1654 |- NR

Jun 24 2024 (00:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



